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
fountain. Formal foyer, living room, library, bar, formal dining 
room, & updated kitchen. Guest/maid’s down. Upstairs 
office, 2 family bdrm suites, & spacious master suite. Gym & 
guesthouse. Pool & spa.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING CUSTOM ESTATE IN THE 
PRIME BEVERLY HILLS FLATS

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills/Dena Luciano 310.285.7508

4+4.5
606 N OAKHURST DR

$9,300,000 TRADITIONAL

Discover luxury & tranquility in this newly remodeled custom 
estate. Located in the prime Beverly Hills Flats, this home 
embodies the finest style, substance, & warmth. Formal living 
rm, family rm, formal dining rm, office/library, & gourmet 
Poliform kitchen w/breakfast area. Incredible master suite 
w/sitting room, terrace, & dual walk-in closets. Fabulous 
backyard w/ipe wood deck, 16 ft firepit, oversized built-in 
BBQ & bar, pool & spa with water features, & detached pool 
house/cabana w/bath.

Gated, Range/Oven, Refrigerator

Open NEW1-2

MLS#17-273868

PRIME BEVERLY HILLS FLATS 
LOCATION

HILTON & HYLAND
David Kramer 310.691.2400

6+8
608 N ROXBURY DR

$10,950,000 CONTEMPORARY

This Trip Haenicsh-designed estate is a true masterpiece 
and entertainer’s dream. Remodeled in 2008, the light-filled 
property boasts luxury finishes and a highly desirable floor 
plan with 5 bedroom suits and den upstairs plus maids 
down. This private oasis is the perfect blend of ultra-
sophisticated style and classic warmth.

www.DavidKramerGroup.com

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING MEDITERRANEAN ON THE 
BEST BLOCK IN THE FLATS!

RODEO REALTY - BH
Josh Flagg 310.720.3524

6+7
715 N ALPINE DR

$19,750,000

Located on the 700 block of Alpine, arguably one of the 
best locations in Beverly Hills, this 12,000 square-foot 6 
bed 7 bath home sits on a huge lot comprising of over 
23,000 sq ft! Rebuilt from the ground up, this magnificent 
Andalusian inspired Mediterranean home features one of the 
most magnificent backyards in all of LA. The home features 
a full guest house, huge swimmers pool, grand wine cellar, 
magnificent outdoor terraces and a hand painted William 
Morris ceiling from the 1920s.

Range, Refrigerator, Freezer, Fireplace

Open NEW11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text



 Features Now Available on The MLS™
NEW & Improved Reports!
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01 Beverly Hills Lease

MLS#17-246608

THE TARA ESTATE - SOUTHERN 
PLANTATION ESTATE MASTERPIECE

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 310-600-1553

6+8
1148 COLDWATER CANYON DR

$22,500 SOUTHERN COLONIAL

6 Bedroom/7.5 Bath in this sprawling 1/2 acre estate. 
FULLY FURNISHED down to the flatware and linens. Private 
bedroom suits & huge entertaining rooms. Cook's kitchen 
boasts top of the line appliances and an enormous butler's 
pantry. Spacious guesthouse with full bath & kitchen can 
be used for guests or music/production studio. Huge 
entertainer's backyard with over-sized NEW pool and 50-ft 
waterfall. Hotel Living. Beverly Hills School District and 
Services!

www.RogerPerry.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-274602

WONDERFUL 1 STORY IN 
SPECTACULAR SETTING!

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Ginger Glass 310-927-9307

4+4
1119 SCHUYLER RD

$17,500 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Beautiful single story home on lower Schuyler on large 
30,262 sq. ft. lot w/private park-like setting & endless mature 
trees. Sitting directly across the street from one of Beverly 
Hills largest & most iconic properties. Wonderful move-in 
condition w/open, spacious living room opening to the pool 
& majestic grounds & setting. Wonderful kitchen w/breakfast 
room, formal dining, terrific master w/doors opening to the 
pool area & beautiful kids bedrooms. Beverly Hills School 
District.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#17-273712

A BEVERLY HILLS MODERN RETREAT IN 
A PARK-LIKE SETTING

KW BEVERLY HILLS
C. JACOBS | J. YARBROUGH 323.854.4300

3+3.5
3037 FRANKLIN CANYON DR

$2,499,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Located steps away from Franklin Canyon Park, (in a 
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

6+6
9145 ST IVES DR

$8,999,000 MODERN

This brand new compound combines the best California 
lifestyle with a modern and elegant aesthetic you must see 
to appreciate. 9145 St. Ives awaits you! Just beyond the 
entryway, this residence is perched hilltop with breathtaking 
city views. The open floor plan combines contemporary 
features with urbane details of a gourmet kitchen and glass 
folding doors that transform this home into the indoor/
outdoor experience it is.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-269232

CELEBRITY-WORTHY COMPOUND!!

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 310-600-1553

6+6.5
3581 MULTIVIEW DR

$4,590,000 CONTEMPORARY

NEWLY REMODELED! Huge motor court. 9,300 sq.ft. 6 
bed/6.5 baths. High ceilings. Open floor plan. Grand living 
room connects to sizable dining room & Chef’s Kitchen. 
The East Wing of the home has massive THEATER, two 
bedrooms, junior master suite w/outdoor patio & GYM. Vast 
master suite has endless closet space & DUAL, luxurious 
baths. West Wing has bedroom & en-suite bath, plus multiple 
lounge/bonus areas. Beautiful View from the house and the 
pool/spa.

www.RogerPerry.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-248850

VIEW, VIEW, VIEW!

RODEO REALTY - BH
Steven B. Mesbah 310.897.0044

5+6
1664 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$3,699,000 CONTEMPORARY

Remodeled to perfection! Took over $750,000 and more than 
8 months to create this beauty. Over 4500 Sq. Ft. of modern 
home with open & airy floor plan. Huge mahogany pivot entry 
door leads you into a stunning wood & glass foyer. 4 en-suite 
BRs with private BAs. Powder room. Master BR with dual 
walk-in closets. Breathtaking views, from PDC to the ocean! 
Large balconies on each level. Brand new ROOF.

Top-Of-The-Line Appliances

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-241318

HUGE OUTPOST ESTATE WITH 
GROUNDS.

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Neal Baddin 323-793-7405

4+5
2015 OUTPOST DR

$3,595,000 FRENCH NORMANDY

Medit compound walled and gated. BEST VALUE in Outpost 
. Quality and character.  High walls and lush landscaping 
create a private park-like setting. Stp-dn liv rm w high 
ceilings, Hrdwd floors, formal moldings, and tall French 
doors opening to terraces. Impressive Formal dining rm. 
Professional chef's gourmet kitchen. Intimate study with 
wet-bar. Major master ste with luxurious bath. Incredible 
theater/family rm. Full outdr kitchen, a 60 ft pl. Separate 
gym/office. Six car "off-street" parking.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-273902

ARCHITECTURE, PRIVACY, VIEWS - 
SALE/LEASE

KELLER WILLIAMS BEVE
Denise Rosner 3105089482

4+5
7346 PACIFIC VIEW DR

$2,185,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Quiet and private remodeled home at end of cul-de-sac off 
Mulholland between Outpost and Runyon.  Dramatic great 
room with expansive views to Hollywood sign.  3,882 Sq Ft 
of living space over 3 floors - Huge Master Suite and sitting 
area + 2 bedrooms on upper level.  Lower level full suite 
(bedroom, bathroom, 2nd living room) - perfect for in-law, 
guest, or media room or gym or home theater.  Lush and 
private backyard with 2 water fountains and firepit, plus side 
yard with views.  Hurry!

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#17-273892

BEAUTIFUL MEDITERRANEAN W/VIEWS

KELLER WILLIAMS BEVE
Denise Rosner 3105089482

4+4
3259 DOS PALOS DR

$1,975,000 3sty-MEDITERRANEAN

3,494 SF 3-story Med w gorgeous details - rich wood floors, 
wrought iron accents, period arches. Large gourmet kitchen 
w rainforest marble, wine fridge, viking range, hammered 
copper veggie sink, built in bar. 3 bedrooms up, lower level 
in-law suite. Huge storage area with wine cellar. 3 stacked 
stone fireplaces. Gorgeous open views. Tiered xeriscape 
yard, multiple decks for entertaining, turf dog run or putting 
green. This one is a winner!

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr

Refresh. rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Lease

MLS#17-261048

FULL SERVICE SHOREHAM WITH 
UNOBSTRUCTED SOUTH CITY VIEWS

GOLD STAR REALTY
Guy Fedele 310-770-4444

1+2
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
perfect for al fresco dining.

www.2102CamdenAvenue.com

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-272218

STUNNING REMODELED TOWNHOME-
CENTURY HILL

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Lori Hashman Berris 310-880-3061

2+3
2238 CENTURY HL

$1,690,000 CONTEMPORARY

Contemporary totally remodeled townhome. Interior location, 
extremely light and bright w/Southern exposure. Open floor 
plan w/large terrace off all rooms, high ceilings,wood floors 
& skylights. Gourmet Kitchen w/granite, walk-in pantry, 
top of the line app.,breakfast area all open to atrium with 
BBQ. Luxury master suite w/separate sitting area, fireplace, 
balcony, 2 walk in closets, shutters. 2nd bdrm suite w/built 
in desks/ bookshelves. Bonus & laundry rm. 3 car private 
garage. Pool/gym/tennis

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-277360

PERFECT OPPORTUNITY TO OWN IN 
FULL SERVICE WILSHIRE MANNING!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Irene Arathoon (310) 285-7584

2+3
10660 WILSHIRE #1504

$1,349,000 MODERN

This is a beautifully updated 2 br, 2.5 ba & a den residence 
on the 15th floor w/impressive City & Mountain Views. 
Hardwood floors throughout. Ideal for entertaining; features 
formal entry, spacious living & dining areas, large den w/built-
ins, kitchen w/granite counters, stainless steel appliances & 
custom cabinets, open bar off kitchen, cozy breakfast area 
& laundry rm. Master suite & bath w/separate tub & steam 
shower, 2nd en-suite bedroom w/full bath complete this unit.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Grbg Disp

Refresh. NEW11-3

MLS#17-277404

EXCLUSIVE REALTY INC
Souzan Khatami 310-499-8420

3+2.5
2122 CENTURY PARK LN #313

$1,250,000 CONTEMP MED

Welcome! A lovely, spacious unit in the highly sought after 
Park Place Community. With high ceilings and plenty of 
natural light,3 bedroom 2.5 bath unit is an incredible place 
to call home. As you walk in through the foyer you will 
notice the large and beautifully updated kitchen, with new 
stainless steel appliances, which opens up to the light and 
bright dining and living room.High ceilings through out. 24/7 
security, gym,saunas, bbq areas, pools, tennis courts,side 
by side parking.

Dshwshr,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Refresh. NEW11-2

CHARMING CONTEMPORARY CONDO!

RE/MAX WEST LA
Rory Poisn|Kristian Bonk (310)839-8500

2+2
1887 GREENFIELD AVE, UNIT 209

$695,000 MID-CENTURY

This spacious 2-bedroom, 2-bathroom condo features wood 
flooring throughout the entry, kitchen & dinning areas. 
Kitchen features marble counter tops, gas stove top & 
laundry.  Dinning area opens up to the coziest living room 
featuring a show stopping stone fireplace. Master is flooded 
w/ natural light & is complete w/ an expansive walk-in closet.  
En-suite bathroom includes dual sinks, bathtub, separate 
shower. Gated complex features a pool, spa & gated parking.

www.RESULTSRealEstateGroup.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-252606

WILSHIRE HOUSE~ STYLISH & 
SOPHISTICATED 2BED. /2BTH

ELITE PROPERTIES REA
Mazda Hoghoughi 310-271-4040

2+2
10601 WILSHIRE #902

$1,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Sleek, sophisticated & stylish  2Bed/2 Bath residence with 
coveted S/SE/SW  exposure  in fabulous Wilshire House, 
LA's premier and highly reputable  high-rise building. with 
only two units per each floor wing of the building. Formal 
entry hall way leading to Grand Living & Dining Rooms with 
panoramic views. Recently renovated Italian Poliform kitchen 
with spacious  breakfast area and a built-in laundry room. 
Sumptuous master suite with huge walk-in closet and redone 
master bath, a 2nd bedroom.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open rev1-2

MLS#17-240804

REAR FACING 3BD + 3.5BA CORNER 
UNIT WITH 2,426 SQUARE FEET!

CB BHN
Mark & Lynn Mirisch Rogo 310-777-6213

3+4
10660 WILSHIRE BLVD #609

$1,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

Remodeled & Complete w/wood floors, recessed lighting. 
Sleek newer kitchen w/custom wood & glass front cabinets. 
Open concept floor plan w/ big views! Living rm w/wall 
of built-ins & large balcony. Spacious dining area. Roomy 
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
zoned home has wood floors & high ceilings. The main floor 
offers a formal living rm w/FP that flows into a dining room 
w/ coffered wood ceiling, huge family rm w/FP that's open to 
a gourmet island kitchen w/ high-end appliances & breakfast 
area, an ensuite bedroom, chic powder rm & 2-car garage. 
Triple glass French-style doors open to an entertainer's patio 
& landscaped turf yd w/ saltwater pool/spa & BBQ Island. 
Also, bonus/Gym upstairs.

S of Sunset, W. of Westgate, E. of Bundy

Open red11-2

EXPLOSIVE SANTA MONICA MOUNTAIN 
VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER / KW
Di Prizito/Esfandi 310-266-2777

4+3
2457 PESQUERA DR

$2,649,000 1sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Come Join Us! Lunch is served. 
Incredible owner/user opportunity. Move-In or Build Dream 
Home.
Insane Views - Quite - Secluded - Private.
7 Minutes North of Sunset.
Best Deal Overlooking The Sullivan Trail.
Major Upside Potential!

www.2457Pesquera.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-276580

LARGE CORNER LOT IN PRIME 
BRENTWOOD

HILTON & HYLAND
Andrew Buss David Kramer 310.691.2400

4+3
2100 WESTRIDGE RD

$2,699,000 RANCH

Boasting a great layout, open kitchen w/ built-in breakfast 
nook, gorgeous wood floors & abundant natural night, this 
home will meet all of your needs. The heated patio, generous 
yard space & swimmer's pool are great for entertaining. You 
will find a seamless indoor-outdoor experience w/ large glass 
sliders in the den & master which lead to the patio. The 4th 
bdrm, 3rd bthrm & laundry area are well positioned to serve 
as a guest quarters. This is an incredible opportunity and 
not one to miss!

www.DavidKramerGroup.com

Open NEW11-2

AMAZING VIEWS FROM THIS MID-
CENTURY MODERN SINGLE LEVEL HOME

NELSON SHELTON ERA
Elsa Nelson 310-713-9356

4+3.5
3044 ELVILL DR

$2,995,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Unobstructed Views from all the major rooms. Very private, 
ideal for Calif life style. Excellent floor plan allows for indoor 
outdoor entertaining. High ceiling entrance Gorgeous living 
room full of natural light w skylights. Spacious formal dining 
rm brkfst area & kitchen w large center island & family rm 
with FP also face the view. Master suite w sitting area next 
to FP & Large windows face the view. Heated pool and fire 
pit looking at the panoramic views. Huge 3-car garage w X 
lg cabinets

Alarm,2 Zone A/C,Built-Ins,Washer,Dryer

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-275240

NOTEWORTHY GERARD COLCORD-
DESIGNED HOME OFF MANDEVILLE

PARTNERS TRUST
Stearns/Lewis 310.850.9284

3+2.5
2528 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$3,750,000 TUDOR

Beautifully restored 1964 Gerard Colcord Tudor on a serene, 
semi-private lane off Mandeville.The charming estate sits on 
nearly an acre w/ hand-hewn beams, lrg windows, French 
doors & tranquil outdoor spaces.Enter through the foyer to a 
lodge like liv room w/ fireplace, formal din rm, butler's pantry, 
renovated kitchen w/ breakfast area, laundry, & powder.3 
bed/2 bath plus office upstairs.Versatile studio above the 
garage. Grounds have been improved w/ landscape design 
& the addition of a trail.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,

Open NEW11-2

KENTER CANYON MID-CENTURY

THE AGENCY
M A X  N E L S O N 424 238 2482

4+3
974 TEAKWOOD RD

$4,495,000 MID-CENTURY

The Page Residence, Kenneth Lind, Architect. This classic 
mid-century home is a pure expression of form and function. 
A zen oasis gracefully positioned to maximize city and ocean 
views, privacy and outdoor living area. The outdoors are 
ideal for entertaining with pool and spa area that are the 
beneficiary of natural light and canyon vistas.

F R E S H .

Open NEW11-2

CONTEMPORARY FARMHOUSE ON 
OVERSIZED, BRENTWOOD CREEKSIDE LOT

PARTNERS TRUST
Stearns, Tsow, Mamann 310.850.9284

5+5.5
1007 WELLESLEY AVE

$5,895,000 TRADITIONAL

Set upon an oversized creekside lot in BW, this 2-story 
home exudes a casual, contemporary farmhouse style.Main 
residence boasts 5 bed/5.5 baths. Open concept kitchen w/ 
Calacatta countertops, Wolf appliances &butler’s pantry.The 
loggia is accessed via bi-fold doors for year-round alfresco 
dining on the terrace, w/ outdoor fireplace, & extends to 
lawn, pool/spa & lrg deck areas. Recognized w/ a Decade 
Honor Award in 2006, the detached guest house has 
1bed/1bath, liv area & an updated kitchen.

Built-ins,range/oven,w/d fridge

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#17-229324

BRENTWOOD'S BELOVED & MAJESTIC 
MANDEVILLE CANYON

HALTON PARDEE
Nancy Osborne 310-795-6600

6+6.5
2550 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$4,595,000 TRADITIONAL

In Brentwood's beloved & majestic Mandeville Cyn, this 
timeless traditional combines quintessential canyon living 
w/a sense of California cool. Tucked away on a private 
lane, this idyllic entertainer's home is outfitted to match an 
entertainer's vibe w/fully built out professional studio incl 
750sf of a soundproofed live recording rm, vocal booth & 
a mixing/control rm. In addition to the musical interior, the 
home's 13,000+sf lot enjoys an array of tranquil moments 
outdoors.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#17-272128

DISTINCTIVE ARCHITECTURAL SET IN 
SERENE PARADISE

GIBSON / CB BW
Susan Stark/Joan Caplis 310.345.7450

4+3.5
13258 CHALON RD

$3,150,000 ARCHITECTURAL

This private, gated, custom designed haven has an incredible 
outdoors-indoors feel. Soaring high beamed ceilings + 
numerous window walls envelop the interiors w/views of 
cascading gardens, koi pond, tea house & dining deck. Enter 
through a poolside courtyard & patio to a grand, open living 
rm; spacious dining rm & gourmet kitchen; & enormous live/
work/play studio. Dramatic master wing includes generous 
his & hers baths, deep walk-in closet + separate office. Truly 
an extraordinary property!

13258Chalon.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-270890

LOWEST PRICED HOME IN 
MANDEVILLE AWAITS YOU

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Eiko Nobel & Ruth Shari 310-442-1383

3+2.5
13019 SKY VALLEY RD

$1,495,000 1sty-RANCH

Discover this tranquil idyllic world on upper Mandeville--
1st time offered in 52 years--and make it yours! About 11 
minutes from Sunset, on a cul de sac. Bright living, dining 
& family rooms have HW flrs, hi-beam ceilings and open to 
each other & solar heated pl.  FP in LR & DR. Family Rm 
w/bar. Chef friendly '90's remod. kit has bay wndw, center 
island. Master ste. w/2 closets+ 2 BR overlook pool. Plenty 
of grassy yard for children to play. Well maintained hm for 
entertaining. Kenter Cyn Elem

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-276440

GORGEOUS GARDEN-SIDE CONDO & 
BEST BRENTWOOD VALUE!

COLDWELL BANKER
Tania Ferris 310-713-8234

2+3
11500 SAN VICENTE #219

$1,595,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Brentwood's best buy at $599psf! Fabulous offering in 
Brentwood's only full service building - The Brentwood. 
Check the comps - this is an incredible opportunity! With 
nearly 2700sqft of luxurious space, this gorgeous garden-
side unit is very home-like with wrap-around terraces & 
lush landscaping. Rare 2-sty floorplan w/high ceilings, large 
open spaces & a great floorplan. The Brentwood offers 
the ultimate in luxury living - 24HR doorman & valet, gym, 
rooftop pool & spa.

The Brentwood - 24HR full service luxury

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-275340

FAB TOP FLOOR CONDO. COME FOR 
LUNCH!

RODEO REALTY- BRNTWD
Elyse Arbour (310)893-9388

2+2
11918 DARLINGTON AVE #4

$849,000 TRADITIONAL

Fabulous top floor rear unit with treetop views in 4-unit crtyrd 
style bldg. Featuring an excellent floorplan w/ 2 bd & 2 bas 
& no common walls + lots of windows throughout. Double dr 
entry opens to lovely LR & dining area w/ beautiful hdw fl, wb 
FP, wet bar & French drs leading to large balcony. Very sweet 
kitchen w/ SS appl including Wolf gas stove top. Spacious 
mstr w/ ceiling fan & wall of closets, full ba w/ separate tub 
& shower, travertine floor & wainscoting. Low HOA dues of 
$220, 2 pkg.

www.11918darlington4.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-277060

CHIC BRENTWOOD CONDO

THE AGENCY
Jai Winding 424-231-0752

2+2
809 S BUNDY DR #113

$849,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

This magnificently updated, single-level mid-century 
residence features two bedrooms, two bathrooms, and a 
den/office - all in a recently renovated building in the Heart 
of Brentwood. The stately entry hallway leads to an ideal 
layout with bedrooms on opposite sides for more privacy. 
The LR features a fireplace, flat screen TV, separate den/
office space, wet bar and walk-in closet, and sliding glass 
doors leading to a private balcony. HOA dues include EQ Ins, 
Water, Gas, Trash and Cable TV.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Microwave

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-276032

BRIGHT TOP CORNER UNIT W/VIEW OF 
POOL IN BRETWOOD VILLAGE!!

NELSON SHELTON
Afa Kamran 310-415-2688

1+1
11670 W SUNSET #310

$599,000 1sty-CONTEMP MED

In the Heart of Brentwood Village, Top corner quiet and 
private unit, one common wall, sun filled, huge double paned 
window in living room facing the common area pool with 
mountain views and of Getty Center from master bedroom. 
Janckers wood floors, tastefully upgraded, neutral colors, 
organized closet in master bedroom and hallway. Granite 
counters in kitchen, new Bosch dishwasher, oven, washer-
dryer. Low HOA dues, Gorgeous pool, Spa and Barbecue 
area. Close to shops and restaurants.

Dshwshr, Washer/Dryer,Grbg Disp,Fridg,

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-277168

PERFECT WESTSIDE LANDING PAD IN A 
DREAMY GARDEN COMMUNITY!

HALTON PARDEE
Stormie Leoni 310-907-6517

0+1
11901 W SUNSET #218

$449,000 CONTEMPORARY

Perfect Westside landing pad in a dreamy garden community! 
Welcome home to this stylish, and sleek condo in Prime 
Brentwood just a stone's throw away from the Village - stroll 
to coffee or a yoga class in minutes. The private unit has 
been updated with stylish and rich contemporary finishes 
maximizing every square foot of the home and providing 
ample storage. Stainless steel appliances grace the kitchen, 
and the HOA allows for the installation of in-unit washer/
dryer.

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-248456

BRENTWOOD SUNSET REDUCED

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Jack Brown 310-429-3781

Prjct
289 S BARRINGTON AVE #A107

$739,000 MID-CENTURY

MID CENTURY RESORT STYLE 4 ACRES + DEVELOPMENT, 
2 BDRMS, 2 BATHS, HRDW FLRS,TERRACE OFF MASTER, 
QUIET LOC, POOLS, SOUTH OF SUNSET/BRENTWOOD.
JUST REDUCED PRICE NOW ONLY $739,000 !!!!

Blt-Ins,hrdwd flrs,bk cabinets,pkg,pool

Open red11-2

MLS#17-273360

ELEGANT CONDO IN FULL SERVICE 
BUILDING

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Howie Nicoll 310-927-2038

2+3
11500 SAN VICENTE #221

$1,750,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

2 bed, 3 bath condo, approx 2650sf – feels like a home! 
High-end finishes throughout. Over sized eat in kitchen 
w/ walk in pantry. Generously sized LR w/ high ceilings, 
tall windows & French doors.  Master suite w/ 3 closets, 
separate patio & oversized mstr bath w/ dbl sinks & spa 
tub.  Bonus area is ideal spot for out of the way home 
office. Amenities include Valet parking, 24 hour doorman, 
gym, rooftop pool & spa!  All within walking distance to 
Brentwood’s finest shops & restaurants.

www.TheBrentwood221.com

Open rev11-2
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MLS#17-267380

SPACIOUS 2BR+2BA PENTHOUSE. LOW 
HOA DUES

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Steven Geller 310 777-6237

2+2
11918 KIOWA AVE #306

$899,000 1sty-CONTEMP MED

Immaculate, move-in condition 2Br+2Ba (1,470 sq/ft) 
penthouse in great convenient location. Open floor plan, 
inside laundry, high ceilings, skylights, balcony, fireplace, 
hardwood floors. Low HOA dues. Spacious master suite w/
large walk-in closet & nice office area. No common walls. 
Bedrooms are on opposite sides of the Unit. Earthquake 
insurance.

Hardwood Floors, A/C, Balcony, Skylights

Open rev11-2 631H5

06 Brentwood Lease

MLS#17-274264

OPEN TUESDAY 11-1PM!

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
Chrys Stamatis 310-922-3970

5+5
334 OCEANO DR

$15,000 CAPE COD

Picturesque, custom Cape Cod located at the end of a 
cul-de-sac. Light and bright  with quality appointments 
throughout. Public rooms and a guest suite on the main level. 
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
Why Advertise in The MLS Broker Caravan™?
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12 Marina Del Rey Single Family

OPEN 12-3PM | VALET PARKING | 
LUXURY LIVING AT THE SHORE!

COLDWELL BANKER-BWD
Nora & Peter Wendel 310.979.3913

5+4
5202 PACIFIC AVE

$3,900,000 4sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Classic, updated Mediterranean w/ 5 BR, 3½ BA w/ 4 fpl, 5 
outdoor areas incl roof deck with stunning canal and ocean 
views. Ideal for entertaining in high-ceiling, formal LR & DR 
overlooking the Grand Canal, or more casually in Family Rm 
& kitchen area. Pvt living spaces incl 3 BR on upper level; 
Master suite with its own fpl & patio & bath w/ soaking tub. 
Lower level has 2 BR, 1 full BA, den +access to own patio. 
Lovely new hardwood floors, new windows, etc & updated 
kitchen. Why compromise?

www.5202Pacific.com

Refresh. NEW12-3

12 Marina Del Rey Condo / Co-op

AMAZING MDR TOWNHOME ONE 
BLOCK FROM THE SAND

THE AGENCY
David / Anna Solomon 424.400.5905

2+2.5
3119 VIA DOLCE, UNIT 116

$1,399,000 MODERN

Gorgeous unit available in Marina Del Rey’s newest and 
finest luxury beachside building, Latitude 33. This Boardwalk 
Collection townhouse style unit is perfect for entertaining as 
your main level features all open spaces combining living, 
dining, kitchen, and den area. Two generous sized master 
suites with walk-in closets and lots of windows to feel the 
ocean breezes, inside laundry, and side by side parking 
round out this unit as one of the best near the sand. Building 
features 24hr security.

www.Boardwalk116.com

Open NEW11-2

13 Palms - Mar Vista Single Family

MODERN CALIFORNIA LIVING

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Eric Hass 3105972131

5+5
3387 COLBERT AVE

$2,695,000 2sty-MODERN

Mar Vista’s coveted Westdale Trousdale offers a 5bd, 5ba 
modern design developed to create a true testament to 
California’s Indoor Outdoor Lifestyle. The experience begins 
w/ engineered oak flrs leading to an open flr plan w/ 12ft 
ceilings encapsulating the LR w/ FP, DR & Kitch. 1 bed down 
offers office opportunity w/ 4 beds & baths up. Outdoor 
entertaining epitomized by sparkling pool, waterfall, a sun 
drenched deck, & dining al fresco. End the day here where 
California Living is at its best!

Range,Oven,Microwave,Wine Fridge,AC

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-276816

COVETED WOOD STREET MODERN 
HOME

HALTON PARDEE
Kerry Ann Sullivan 310-907-6517

4+3
3488 ASHWOOD AVE

$2,493,000 2sty-MODERN

With the setting sun shimmering through the glorious 
Chinese Elm tree, you settle in your lounge chair on your 
oversized master balcony reflecting on how much you love 
this completely renovated Mar Vista modern! The formal 
entry hall greets you as you walk into the bright and airy open 
first floor covered with wide-plank European oak flooring. 
With a backyard fire pit and BBQ and part of the coveted 
Wood Streets, this is a must see!

www.HaltonPardee.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

EXPANSIVE HILLTOP PROPERTY IN MAR 
VISTA

HALTON PARDEE
Jonathan Pearson 310-907-6517

3+4
12130 LAWLER ST

$2,395,000

Recently updated, this 3 bed/ 4 bath hilltop home sits on 
a rarely available lot size totaling 11,648 sq ft. Property 
features a spacious kitchen, utility room, breakfast room, 
large size bedrooms, newly painted interior, newly installed 
flooring, new landscaping, sliding glass doors opening to 
outdoor patio, large backyard, 2-car attached garage, ample 
off- & on- street parking. Enjoy as is or w/ plenty of upside 
potential to expand or even redevelop the incredibly large lot 
should you choose.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-276136

MAR VISTA HILLTOP HOME WITH VIEWS 
AND OVERSIZED LOT

TELES PROPERTIES, IN
Marny Maslon 424-202-3298

4+2
3586 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE

$2,199,000 TRADITIONAL

The spacious floor plan is well thought out & offers an 
open, serene, and effortless flow. Great natural light, a 
large en-suite master bedroom, over sized wood burning 
fireplaces, clear city light & mountain views. The sprawling 
private backyard has abundant greenery &  beautiful trees. 
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
been updated for care-free and luxurious living. The home 
will charm you with hardwood flooring, ample windows 
and crown moldings. Finally step into the stunning and 
private backyard oasis complete with a dazzling salt-water 
pool, spa. Home has a great bonus flexible use space with 
gorgeous views of the greenery and pool.

www.IvanEstradaProperites.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-277532

4401 SQFT FOR UNDER 2M IN THIRD 
STREET SCHOOL DISTRICT!

HANCOCK HOMES REALTY
John Duerler 2139242208

4+4
212 N ARDEN

$1,999,000 MODERN

PRICED TO SELL TODAY at $454 PPSF! HUGE 2-story home 
w/ pool & studio guest-house in the heart of the Larchmont/
Windsor Square. Spacious 4bd/4ba home. Open floor plan, 
huge kitchen, floor to ceiling windows/skylight. Downstairs 
bd/ba opens to pool/patio. 2nd floor features unobstructed 
views of the Hollywood sign and Griffith Observatory. 2 
additional upstairs bdrms, study/office space and sunroom. 
Lowest PPSF for a home located in the highly coveted 3rd 
Street Elementary School District.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-277562

MID-CENTURY MODERN

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Aaron Kirman 4242497162

3+4
266 S HIGHLAND AVE

$1,999,000 MID-CENTURY

Located in the famed Hancock Park, this mid-century 
modern is not to be missed! Completely renovated in 2014, 
this home is an entertainer's dream: an open floor plan, 
backroom bar, and a state-of-the-art kitchen with double 
ovens, sinks, and dishwashers by Thermador and Bosch. 
Walls of sliding glass doors can be opened to enjoy the 
secluded courtyard, complete with serene water feature. 
You'll love coming home to this unique gem in the perfect 
location.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-277342

NEWLY RENOVATED HOME + GUEST 
HOUSE + STUDIO SPACE

KW BEVERLY HILLS
Milstein/Silver 310.867.5598

3+3
741 N FORMOSA AVE

$1,495,000 TRADITIONAL

Newly renovated home + Guest House + Studio space. The 
home boasts approximately 1,789sf with 3 bedrooms, 2.5 
Baths, an open floor plan, gleaming wood floors throughout, 
new baths, updated kitchen with stainless steel appliances.  
An oversize master bedroom, sparkling pool and mature 
landscaping.  The Guest house in the back features an 
updated kitchen area and bathroom with great closet space.  
The studio space with a bathroom is the perfect bonus space 
which can be ideal for any setting.

www.MSPropertyPartners.com

Open NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW New, automatic status 
NEW* New, not yet listed
RED Reduced
REV Review, automatic status
BOM Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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MLS#17-273710

METICULOUSLY RENOVATED 1919 
WINDSOR SQUARE AMERICAN COLONIAL

COLDWELL BANKER
Steve Frankel 310-281-3981

4+4
506 S NORTON AVE

$3,395,000 TRADITIONAL

White picket fence opens to grassy lawn & storybook entry. 
Large light & bright LR w/ new French oak hardwood floors 
& fireplace. DR opens onto romantic side terrace with koi 
fountain. Spectacular chef's kitchen w/ oversized Carrera 
marble island adjoins the great room which features crafted 
coffered ceilings. Rare opportunity to live in an historic 
Windsor Square home that's been reimagined for today's 
living!

www.stevefrankel.com

Open rev11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-276618

HANCOCK PARK TOP FLOOR CONDO

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Lee Ziff 310-991-3977

1+1
525 N SYCAMORE AVE #426

$450,000 CONTEMPORARY

Sunny Top Floor Hancock Park Condo that is just short walk 
away from upscale shops and restaurants along La Brea, 
Melrose and Beverly Blvd.   Tree top and city light views. 
Huge balcony (only 1 of 3 with largest balconies in complex). 
Updated bathroom and kitchen and dark hardwood floors.  
HOA approved washer/dryer in the unit. Two parking spaces 
(tandem). Lots of closet space. Exterior facing unit. Complex 
has gated/secure parking, pool, sauna and club room.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Income
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